
Field Month Day Weekday Time Home Visitor

Pony March 4 Monday 5pm A's Braves

Pony March 4 Monday 7:30pm Cardinals Diamondbacks

Pony March 8 Friday 5pm Braves A's

Pony March 8 Friday 7:30pm Diamondbacks Cardinals

Pony March 9 Saturday 2pm Giants Select

Pony March 11 Monday 5pm Diamondbacks A's

Pony March 11 Monday 7:30pm Cardinals Giants

Pony March 15 Friday 5pm Giants Cardinals

Pony March 15 Friday 7:30pm A's Diamondbacks

Pony March 16 Saturday 2pm Braves Select

Pony March 18 Monday 5pm A's Giants

Pony March 18 Monday 7:30pm Diamondbacks Braves

Pony March 22 Friday 5pm Braves Diamondbacks

Pony March 22 Friday 7:30pm Giants A's

Pony March 23 Saturday 2pm Cardinals Select

Pony March 25 Monday 5pm Cardinals Braves

Pony March 25 Monday 7:30pm Diamondbacks Giants

Pony March 29 Friday 5pm Giants Diamondbacks

Pony March 29 Friday 7:30pm Braves Cardinals

Pony April 6 Saturday 2pm A's Select

Pony April 8 Monday 5pm Cardinals A's

Pony April 8 Monday 7:30pm Giants Braves

Pony April 12 Friday 5pm Braves Giants

Pony April 12 Friday 7:30pm A's Cardinals

Pony April 13 Saturday 2pm Diamondbacks Select

Pony April 15 Monday 5pm Diamondbacks Cardinals

Pony April 15 Monday 7:30pm A's Giants

Pony April 19 Friday 5pm Braves Cardinals

Pony April 19 Friday 7:30pm Giants Diamondbacks

Pony April 20 Saturday 2pm Cardinals A's

Pony April 22 Monday 5pm Braves Diamondbacks

Pony April 22 Monday 7:30pm Giants A's

Pony April 26 Friday 5pm Cardinals Diamondbacks

Pony April 26 Friday 7:30pm A's Braves

Pony April 27 Saturday 2pm Braves Giants

Pony April 29 Monday 5pm A's Diamondbacks

Pony April 29 Monday 7:30pm Giants Braves

Pony May 3 Friday 5pm Diamondbacks Giants

Pony May 3 Friday 7:30pm A's Cardinals

Pony May 6 Monday 5pm Cardinals Braves


